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1980-1981
2 MIIE RELAY
1st Place Muscatine _ 8:15.29
2nd Place Pleasant Valley 8:20.59
3rd Place Iowa City 8:23.28
4th Place Geneseo 8:31.50
5th Place West 8:3%%.69
6th Place Dewitt 8:%6.53"
(No other times turned in)
8280 YARD RETAY
Ist Place Yorth Scott 1:33.12
2nd Place Muscatine 1:3%34.58
Zrd Place Geneseo 1:36.3%3
4th Place Pleasant Valley 1:36.45
5th Place Allaman 1:38.02
6th FPlace Iowa City 1:39.10
Dewitt 1:39.61
MEDLEY RELAY
1st Place Yest 3:46.40
2nd Place Geneseo 3:47.79
3rd Place Iowa City 3:49.58
4th Place Pleasant Valley 3:50.53
5th Place Muscatine 3:5%,00
6th Place Dewitt 3:56.35
North Scott 4:00,28
Allaman 4:06.64
MITE RETIAY
. 1st Place Iowa City 3:34.88
2nd- Place Pleasant Valley 3:37.94
3rd Place West 3:38.24
4th Placs North Scott 3:40.45
5th Place Geneseo 3:41.86
6th Place Muscatine 3:42.50
Allaman 3:45.32
Dewitt 3:45.34

NORTH SCOTT BOYS LANCER RELAYS

(Mike Morgan, Dave Fick,’
Joe Bunn, Paul Egger)

(Bill Gronewold, Tim LaFrenz
Jeff Haycraft, Tim Bohlmanns

(Bill Shedd, Wayne Mayfield,
Troy Kaufman, Tom Persinger)

(Robb Fluent, Scott Brooker
Paul Duncan, Jeb McWilliams



440 YARD DASH

1st Place Iowa City 51.94 Jeb McWilliam

2nd Place Pleasant Valley 53.17 Tony Paustian

5rd Place lMuscatine 53.75 Jim Herrold

4th Place lfuscatine - 5387 Al Groenwold

5th Place Iowa City . 53.92 Steve Simkin

6th Place North Scott 55.22 Todd Temperly
Geneseo 56..86 Todd VanHyfte
Dewitt 56.00 Randy Sager
Geneseo 57.69 Todd Duncan
Dewitt 59.76 Couch -
Allaman 56.75 Schilling
Pleasant Valley 1:00.66 Bowden
North Scott 55.60 Shaw

440 YARD IOWS

1st Place . Muscatine 57.29 Paul Egger

2nd Place North Scott 58.87 Tim Carter

3rd Place Iowa City 59.01 Bill Schoderbek

4th Place Towa City © 1:00.26 '~ Craig Heggary

5th Place Muscatine 1:01.45 Jim Eickelberger

6th Place Pleasant Valley 1:01.99 Rob DePover
West 1:06.58 Tony Clayvon
West 1:06.62 John Welzenback
Dewitt 1:06.48 Brant Neilsen
Pleasant Valley 1:09.42 Todd Felger
Geneseo 1:02.00 Todd Roberts
North Scott 1#02.77 Steve Behrends
Geneseo 1:02.16 Mitch Smith
Dewitt 1:02.08 Brad Bowman

MITE RUN

1st Place Allaman 4:33.84 Logan

2nd Place . Pleasant Valley 4:35.10 Joe Peltes

3rd Place Geneseo 4:36.,09 Eric Zeitlen

4th Place uscatine 4:41.10 Dan Fick

5th Place Iowa City 4:45.67 Scott Brooker

6th Place Geneseo 4:46,53 Rich Werkheinen

(Ho other times turned in)



440 YARD

RETAY

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place
Place
Place

Place-

Place
Place

North Scott
HMuscatine
West

" Towa City

Pleasant Valley
Allaman

Dewitt

WEIGHTIIAN'S 440 YARD REIAY

1st
.2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

880 YARD

Place
Place
Place
Place
Place
Place

RUN

1st
2nd
Zrd
4th
5th
6th

480 YARD

Place
Place
Place
Place
Place
Place

Muscatine .
Pleasant Valley
Iowa City
Geneseo

North Scott
Dewitt

uscatine
North Scott
Iowa City
Geneseo

Allaman
Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley
Geneseo

Towa City
Dewitt

West

Muscatine

44.61
45.54
46.00
46.69
46.89
47.36

49.83

51.73

51.87
52,16
52,53
52.84
53.17
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HIGH-LOW SHUTTIE HURDIE RETAY

- 1st
2nd
3rd

th
5th
6th

Place
Place
Place
Place
Place

Place

Muscatine
North Scott
Dewitt

Iowa City
Pleasant Valley
Geneseo

West

O.
0.
2.
3

4.
6

bt o ek 2
COOOD0O

1:09,

>

=3

W -3 O
@ > W

.62
.84
.84

89
97
31
67
45
44

57

(Bill Gronewold, Tim LaFrenz
Jeff Haycraft, Tim Bohlmann

(A1 William, Eric Wagner
Mark Mercer, liike Titus

(Joe Bunn)

Bill Campana
Eric Faunderhoe
Pat Smith

Doak

B. Boyd

Jason Schemmel
Chris Schaefer
Brian Boersma
D. J. Necker
Scott Selmann
Chris Mitchell

(Karl Anklam, Jerry Wiggs,
Bob Beatty, Doug Beals

5

5



2 MITIE RUN

1st Place Muscatine
2nd Place Geneseo
3rd Place Dewitt
4th Place Allaman
5th Place Pleasant Valley
th Place Towa City
(No other times turned in)
120 YARD HIGH HURDIES
1st Place Mark Grenko
2nd Place Tim Carter
3rd Place Karl Anklum
4th Place Ted Strasser
5th Place Brent Petersen
6th Place Brad Bowman
Bob Beatty
Kevin Kapinski
(No other times turned in)
100 YARD DASH
1st Place Mike Fletcher
2nd Place Tim Bohlman
3rd Place Bill Shedd
4th Place Matt Rivera
5th Place Mark Selby .
6th Place Mike Edwards
Ferris
Tony Paustian
220 YARD DASH .
1st Place Mike Fletcher
"2nd Place Jeff Haycraft
3rd Place Bill Groenwold
4th Place iike Edwerds
5th Place Iark Hurlbott
6th Place ark Selby

Greg Henningsen

246,45
249,02
:56.73
$59.30
:00.78
:13.89

O O \W\W\WOW

I

Prelim.

15.40
15.55
15.44
.16.48
16.56
16.81

16.50
17.13

Prelim.

10.67
10.47
10.68
10.76
10.75
10.84.

11009
10.97

Prelim.

23.53
23.53
24.08
24.05
24.14
24,15

24,81

Dan Fick

Rich Werkheinen

Scott Helig

Logan

Joe Peltes
Gary Unsirker

Finals

15.28
15.44
15.45
16.23
16.40
16.82

Finals

10.47
10.55
10.59
10.76
10.88
10.94

Finals

22.97
25.06
23.53
23.88
24,00
24.03

Iowa City
North Scott
Iuscatine
Pleasant Valley
Central
Central

Muscatine
North Scott
West
Muscatine
Central Dewitt
Iowa City

North Scott

Muscatine
Noxrth Scott
North Scott
Towa City

" Muscatine

Deviitt

Dewitt



1st Place Dave Juehring 5TY 4% Yest (New Record)

ond Place Balke 551 75" Towa City

3rd Place Guy IMurphy 53TLLY North Scott

4th Place lercer 50' 9 1/8" luscatine

th Place Nelson 48" 73" North Scott

6th Place ¥ellums 481 =" Viest

Tth Place Swanson A4V BY Dewitt
Davis 40" 93" Iowa City
Glesener 40° ' Dewitt
Ryan 421 213/4" Geneseo
Titus 40t " Huscatine
Blaser 351 54 Geneseo

DISCUS

1st Place Balke 162! 83" Iowa City

2nd Place Juehring 1541 2" Vest

3rd Place Helson 149 6" North Scott

4th Place Fortune 138' 113"  Geneseo

5th Place Swanson 133t g - Dewitt

6th Place Mayfield 130" 1" West
Meyer 128' 13"  Pleasant Valley
HMitchell 118' 103"  Allaman
Titus 117! & Muscatine
Holmstrom 1221 3% Geneseo
Grunder 103! 63" Pleasant Valley
Glesener 122" 23" Dewitt
Anderson 124' 4" Iowa City
Murphy 120! 93"  North Scott
Wagoner 91! Muscatine

POLE VAULT

1st Place Rob Grimes 13 Horth Scott

2nd Place Randy Brockhage 12t B" Pleasant Valley

3rd Place Randy Anderson It Geneseo

4th Place Mark Bouwan 11° Geneseo
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STAITDINGS

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4%h Place
5th Place
th Place
Tth Place
8th Place

:¢4§_Jr—3
3
h
o
o
3
n O
g "
1

Bob Beatty
Frederichs
Eric Schultz
John 3Browm
iike Pug!
Brent Petersen

Slavich

Jon Honoka
Bob Beatty
Nepoel

Brad Bowman
Todd Temperly

Mike Lis

Troy Kaufman
Brad Hereford
Wagner
Powell
Cempana
Teague

Rogers
Leabhart

HMuscatine
Horth Scott
Iowa City

P. Valley

est

Geneseo
Allaman

Dewitt Central

6| 4_!!

5! 10"
51 8”
5[ 8”
5[ 8"

5' 6”
51 8"
5' 6"
5¢ g
5[ 6"
51 6"

20! 13"
19! lO"
19t 43"
18! 9"
18' 82"
18' 83"

18! 53"
17! 735"
18' 7:."
17t 55"
17' 3%u
18! 62"
17t 3"

102
80
80

55
54
50
26
22

West
West
Geneseo
Iowia City
Geneseo
Allamen

iluscatine
Allaman
Pleasant Valley

‘North Scotit

Iowa City
Dewitt

Allaman '
Pleasant Valley
Iuscatine
Allaman

Dewitt

Horth chtt

Towa City
West
Geneseo
Central
Towa City
Noxrth Scott
Vest
Geneseo
Muscatine

(New Record )



NORTH SCOTT HIGH SCHOOL
LANCER RELAY RECORDS

- EVENT RECORD NANE

YEAR

(no longer run)

SCHOOL
SHOT PUT 57! 4" Dave Juehring Davenport West 1981
DISCUS 1666 Fritz Gerwe Assumption 1976
POLE VAULT ©13tER Rick Suiter North Scott 1973
HIGH JUMP 6! 4" Tim Wessel Davenport Vest 1981
LONG JULP 221" Chuck Miller Fulton 1975
WO MILE RUN 9:40.0 Gene Bailey Muscatine 1978
120 Yd. H.HURDIES 14.8 Kevin Ellis Dewitt Central 1976
100 Yd. DASH 10.0 Craig Hosch Muscatine 1976
WO MILE RELAY 8:08.23 Joe Bumn - Muscatine 1980
. ' Carl Egger
Paul Eggen
Steve White
MILE RUN 4:26.20 Tony Shellabarger Muscatine 1978
880 YARD RELAY 1:33.00 Ed NMalmanger Dewitt Central 1972
Terry Gholson
Tom Peters
Roger Gerdes
440 YARD DASH 50.2 Craig Power North Scott 1978
440 YARD HURDILES 55.95 Mike Staack North Scott 1980
. MILE MEDLIEY 3:40.10 Roger Gerdes Dewitt Central 1974
Denny McClimon
Wade Nieman
Joel Moeller
880 YARD RUN 1:58.55 Greg Grigsby R.I. Allaman 1979
220 YARD DASH- 22.7 Rod Deter Morrison 1973
MIIE RETLAY 3:27.1 Mike Ferris North Scott 1980
Kevin Geary
Mike Staack
Craig Power
480 H-IL HURDLES 59.4 Kevin Ellis Dewitt Central 1977
Rick Gilbreath :
Fred Thiede
Kent Ellis
440 YARD RELAY 44,6 Grant Leese Assumption 1977
Paul Quinn
Chris Whitehead
Jeff Jansen
WEIGHTHAN'S 440 48.1 Dewitt Central 1978
180 YARD IOV HURD. 20.7 Kent Ellis Dewitt Central 1977



